DRUM options standard drum
rope diameter range 1/4“ - 1/2“ / 6 - 12 mm
imperial data based on rope diameter 3/8“
metric data based on rope diameter 10 mm
rope layer  1 2 3 4 5
max. hoisting force lbs 4500 4100 3700 3500 3200
 kN 20 18 16.5 15 14
max. rope speed ft/min 132 144 157 169 182

...
...
Version of Order Code
Construction TH   = TITAN HOIST
TC   = TITAN COMPACT HOIST
 2CT/2HT =    02   epyT
20s  = TH2/TC2 special
Rotation direction CW  = Clockwise
CC  = Counter Clockwise
Motor displacement
G010 = 10 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G016 = 16 cc Gear Motor
G019 = 19 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G031 = 31 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G036 = 36 cc Gear Motor (TC only)
S       = Special
Motor layout Position of Motor Ports and Case drain port
see Details on the right
Drum width 0    = Standard drum
1    = 252 mm drum (TC only)
S    = Special
Grooves 0000 = No grooves
0012 = Grooves for 12 mm rope
0010 = Grooves for 10 mm rope
S       = Special
MCD type 0      = No MCD
1      = MCD Step 1
2      = MCD Step 2 (TC only)
3      = MCD Step 3 (TC only)
4      = MCD Step 4 (TC only)
5      = MCD Step 5 (TC only)
Paint finish 00    = Primer
01    = White
02    = Black
03    = White + extra coat
04    = Black + extra coat
S      = Special
General layout
Positioning of Rope Inlet and Rope Control System
 see Details on the right
M
Without rope With rope
General Layout
0   = No Roller / No MCD
1   = CC, Rope underwound
2   = CC, Rope overwound
3   = CW, Rope underwound
4   = CW, Rope overwound
Order code
2.TH.20.CC.G019.00.0.0000.0.00.0.DIG
End Cover standard
Motor Layout
TITAN TH Ports
288° CW
Ports
216° CW
Ports
144° CW
Ports
horizontal
Ports
72° CW
04030200
0905 06 07 08
01
End Cover rotated
   )GID( edoC latigiD
Binary
Code
parameter
0 Without Counterbalance Valve
1
1 With Counterbalance Valve (TC only)

...
...
Version of Order Code
Construction TH   = TITAN HOIST
TC   = TITAN COMPACT HOIST
 2CT/2HT =    02   epyT
20s  = TH2/TC2 special
Rotation direction CW  = Clockwise
CC  = Counter Clockwise
Motor displacement
G010 = 10 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G016 = 16 cc Gear Motor
G019 = 19 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G031 = 31 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G036 = 36 cc Gear Motor (TC only)
S       = Special
Motor layout Position of Motor Ports and Case drain port
see Details on the right
Drum width 0    = Standard drum
1    = 252 mm drum (TC only)
S    = Special
Grooves 0000 = No grooves
0012 = Grooves for 12 mm rope
0010 = Grooves for 10 mm rope
S       = Special
MCD type 0      = No MCD
1      = MCD Step 1
2      = MCD Step 2 (TC only)
3      = MCD Step 3 (TC only)
4      = MCD Step 4 (TC only)
5      = MCD Step 5 (TC only)
Paint finish 00    = Primer
01    = White
02    = Black
03    = White + extra coat
04    = Black + extra coat
S      = Special
General layout
Positioning of Rope Inlet and Rope Control System
 see Details on the right
Without rope With rope
General Layout
0   = No Roller / No MCD
1   = CC, Rope underwound
2   = CC, Rope overwound
3   = CW, Rope underwound
4   = CW, Rope overwound
Order code
2.TH.20.CC.G019.00.0.0000.0.00.0.DIG
End Cover standard
Motor Layout
TITAN TH Ports
288° CW
Ports
216° CW
Ports
144° CW
Ports
horizontal
Ports
72° CW
04030200
0905 06 07 08
01
End Cover rotated
   )GID( edoC latigiD
Binary
Code
parameter
0 Without Counterbalance Valve
1
1 With Counterbalance Valve (TC only)
0 Standard fasteners

...
...
Version of Order Code
Construction TH   = TITAN HOIST
TC   = TITAN COMPACT HOIST
 2CT/2HT =    02   epyT
20s  = TH2/TC2 special
Rotation direction CW  = Clockwise
CC  = Counter Clockwise
Motor displacement
G010 = 10 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G016 = 16 cc Gear Motor
G019 = 19 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G031 = 31 cc Gear Motor (TH only)
G036 = 36 cc Gear Motor (TC only)
S       = Special
Motor layout Position of Motor Ports and Case drain port
see Details on the right
Drum width 0    = Standard drum
1    = 252 mm drum (TC only)
S    = Special
Grooves 0000 = No grooves
0012 = Grooves for 12 mm rope
0010 = Grooves for 10 mm rope
S       = Special
MCD type 0      = No MCD
1      = MCD Step 1
2      = MCD Step 2 (TC only)
3      = MCD Step 3 (TC only)
4      = MCD Step 4 (TC only)
5      = MCD Step 5 (TC only)
Paint finish 00    = Primer
01    = White
02    = Black
03    = White + extra coat
04    = Black + extra coat
S      = Special
General layout
Positioning of Rope Inlet and Rope Control System
 see Details on the right
cc = counter clockwise
cw = clockwise
M = motor